

Pachet piese

I.D.: 67015411

Data publicarii 11.03.22 Coduri CPV 34300000-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.374,79 RON - 2.374,79 RON

Descriere: Oferta refuzata: Pachet piese 1 SOLUTIE AD-BLUE 10L BUC 4.000 56.3025 225.21 42.79 2 COLIER FORTA 74*79 BUC 3.000 8.4034 25.21 4.79 3 ULEI CASTROL ATF DEX III 1L BUC 2.000 31.0924 62.18 11.82 4 ANTIGEL K35 1KG BUC 1.000 8.4034 8.40 1.60 5 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 LL EDGE TITANIUM 1L BUC 1.000 45.3782 45.38 8.62 6 SPRAY PORNIRE 450ML MANNOL BUC 1.000 17.6471 17.65 3.35 7 ULEI V.HIDROIL H46A 10L BUC 4.000 85.7143 342.86 65.14 8 ULEI V.MOTOROIL M40 S2 10L BUC 1.000 96.6387 96.64 18.36 9 BRAT SUSP.ROATA FDT.501 BUC 1.000 98.3193 98.32 18.68 10 CAP BARA 01.06.050L NGH BUC 1.000 39.4958 39.50 7.50 11 CAP BARA 01.06.050R NGH BUC 1.000 39.4958 39.50 7.50 12 BIELETA ANT.FDB690 PREMIER BUC 2.000 13.4454 26.89 5.11 13 BIELETA DIRECTIE FDB.509 BUC 2.000 38.6555 77.31 14.69 14 TOBA ESAP.INTERM.6001547675 BUC 1.000 275.6303 275.63 52.37 15 TOBA ESAP.01344 ASAM BUC 1.000 152.9412 152.94 29.06 16 SET PLACUTE FR.7711130071 BUC 1.000 77.3109 77.31 14.69 17 KIT FLANSA CU RULM.30498 ASAM BUC 1.000 43.6975 43.70 8.30 18 CONECTOR TEAVA ESAP 51/55 55562 BUC 2.000 18.4874 36.97 7.03 19 COLIER TOBA ESAP.FA1 911-950 BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.36 0.64 20 FILTRU ULEI HU6011Z MANN BUC 1.000 28.5714 28.57 5.43 21 FILTRU COMB.P718X MANN BUC 1.000 54.6218 54.62 10.38 22 FILTRU AER C30011 MANN BUC 1.000 82.3529 82.35 15.65 23 ULEI CASTROL 5W30 LL EDGE TITANIUM 5L BUC 2.000 197.4790 394.96 75.04 24 TOBA ESAP.FINALA WEX5400 QWP BUC 1.000 115.9664 115.97 22.03 25 COLIER TOBA ESAP.FA1 911-950 BUC 1.000 3.3613 3.36 0.6